
Fname Lname MAU Title/Position Email address
Mary Gower SW Director of Student Services mary.gower@alaska.edu
Jane Vohden SW Lead Analyst Programmer - Student jane.vohden@alaska.edu
Leesa Arnes UAA Recruitment Coordinator anlma@uaa.alaska.edu
Peggy Byers UAA Assistant Director anpjd@uaa.alaska.edu
Patty Itchoak UAA Director of Electronic Student Services pkitchoak@uaa.alaska.edu
Jerry Tibor UAA LAN Manager anjft@uaa.alaska.edu
Lael Oldmixon UAF Interim Director of Admissions lmoldmixon@alaska.edu
Carrie Coxon UAF Admissions Counselor cdcoxon@alaska.edu
Joe Alloway UAF Admissions Counselor jaalloway@alaska.edu
Chris Wheeler UAF Admissions Counselor cjwheeler@alaska.edu
Brandon Ilgen UAF Admissions Counselor brandon.ilgen@alaska.edu
Jessica Bennett UAF National Student Exchange Cooridnator jlbennett@alaska.edu
Crystal Goula UAF Associate Director of Admissions cagoula@alaska.edu
Julie Staveland UAS EMAS Coordinator julie.staveland@uas.alaska.edu
Mona Yarnall UAS Information Systems Manager mona.yarnall@uas.alaska.edu
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